202309J                       1/12
N
N-CHANNEL IGBT
JT05N065RED/SED/FED/CED
   Order codes
Marking
Package
-
Non halogen-Tube
-
Non halogen-Reel
JT05N065RED-R-BR JT05N065RED-R-AR JT05N065RED DPAK
JT05N065SED-S-BR JT05N065SED-S-AR JT05N065SED TO-263
JT05N065FED-F-BR N/A JT05N065FED TO-220MF
JT05N065CED-C-BR N/A JT05N065CED TO-220C
 Package
  MAIN  CHARACTERISTICS
IC 6 A
VCE 650V